AK Sokolov

' Bfezovak 2025

nedéle 18. kvétna 2025

Vysledky

PoF. Start.¢. PFijmeni, jméno
A: 10 km (19)
Muzi do 39 let (M39) (3)
1 112  VOPICKA Jaroslav
2 103  RUDOLF Viastimil
3 82 BOCK Jan
Muzi 40 - 49 let (M49) (6)
1 91  KASAL Jan
2 101  PIVARCI Petr
3 98 MAXA Jan
4 107 STRUPF Frantisek
5 106 SOKOL Jan
6 81  BENES Vaclav
Muzi 50 - 59 let (M59) (3)
1 85  HADRAVA Jifi
2 89  JUNGMANN Petr
3 97  MASOPUST Tomas
Muzi nad 60 let (M60) (3)
1 93  KOZAK Milan
2 125 VRABEL Ivan
3 83  DICA Viadimir
Zeny do 34 let (234) (2)
1 87  HYKSOVA Barbora
2 104 SCHILDBACH Veronika
Zeny nad 35 let (Z35) (2)
1 96  LUBINOVA Romana
2 105 SLAMOVA Gabriela
B: 5 km (20)
Dorostenky (Z17) (1)
1 90  JUNGMANNOVA Katefina
Juniofi (M19) (1)
1 126  KLIK Lukas
Muzi 20 - 39 let (M 39) (3)
1 127  SZKATULA Frantisek
2 128 SVOJANOVSKY Daniel
3 129  SIMAN David
Zeny 20 - 34 let (Z 39) (1)
1 118  BELICKOVA Alice
Muzi 40 - 49 let (M49) (3)
1 100 PANZER Milan
2 86  HUBENY Josef
3 95  LEHECKA Petr
Muzi 50 - 59 let (M59) (3)
1 124  VESELENAK Rostislav
2 99 ONTKO Petr
3 123  KINDRAT Vaclav
MuzZi nad 60 let (M60) (1)
1 111  VLTAVSKY Marcel
Zeny nad 35 let (Z35) (7)
1 120 BENESOVA Lenka
2 109 UBERLACKEROVA Kvéta
3 84  FOUSOVAEva
4 110 VELATOVA Vaclava
5 102 RADKOVOVA Petra
6 92  DEDICOVA Daniela
7 108 SEINOHOVA Petra

Stat
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Klub / mésto

TJ Horal Stfibrna
TELO!cvicna A$
Brezova

AK Sokolov
AK Sokolov
Lomnice
Brezova
sokotime.cz
AK Sokolov

AK Sokolov
TJ Slavia K.Vary
Triatlet KV

SC Start KV
Bike a beéh Ostrov
TJ Slavoj Becov nad Teplou

USK Akademik Cheb
Dolni Rychnov

SC Start K.Vary
Ostrov

Triatlet K.Vary

Sokolov

T3 TZ Tinec
Brezova
Sokolov

Bfezova

AK Sokolov
AK Sokolov
FbK Démoni Bfezova

OB Sokolov
Brezova
TJ Horal Stfibrna

Aces KV

AK Sokolov
Bfezova

Bike a béh Ostrov
Bfezova
Crossgym Sokolov
Rozbéhnito.cz
Krajkova

Nar.

1998
1991
1991

1985
1982
1982
1980
1983
1983

1971
1966
1974

1965
1964
1960

1992
1997

1969
1974

2008

2007

2004
2000
1995

1995

1982
1982
1984

1974
1968
1967

1964

1983
1986
1982
1981
1978
1983
1989

Cas Ztrata
46:48.2 -
51:06.6 +04:18.4

1:05:08.8 +18:20.6
46:12.1 -
53:49.7 +07:37.6
58:30.3 +12:18.2
59:57.1 +13:45.0
1:04:07.0 +17:54.9
1:11:54.9 +25:42.8
49:12.1 -
58:05.4 +08:53.3
1:01:52.4 +12:40.3
48:59.9 -
50:59.9 +02:00.0
1:03:05.7 +14:05.8
53:01.9 -
1:05:08.1 +12:06.2
53:01.9 -
1:10:09.6 +17:07.7
28:57.0 -
30:23.8 -
32:12.8 -
32:52.5 +39.7
39:01.4 +06:48.6
29:53.1 o
27:44.9 o
28:21.8 +36.9
33:10.9 +05:26.0
31:33.3 -
32:49.1 +01:15.8
33:53.5 +02:20.2
28:11.6 -
31:53.5 -
33:17.7 +01:24.2
36:11.1 +04:17.6
36:17.0 +04:23.5
36:29.1 +04:35.6
37:24.1 +05:30.6
39:57.6 +08:04.1

y

Vysledkovy servis
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Pof. Start. . Pfijmeni, jméno

C: 1.8 km (4)
Starsi zaci (M15) (2)
1 33  SINKOVIC Ondfiej
2 4 BROZIK Josef

Starsi zakyné (Z15) (2)
1 37  UZLIKOVA Stella

2 64 NEMCOVA Anna
D: 1.4 km (14)
Mladsi zaci (M13) (8)

1 40  NOVAK Stépan
2 113  KOLAR Jakub

3 18  KINDRAT Karel
4 9 HAVLIK Lukas
5 45 ROLENC Hugo
6 27  PAJTAS Andrej

(6) 44  BENESOVSKY Simon
8 53  LEHECKA Miroslav

Mladsi Zakyné (Z13) (6)

1 19  KLOKOCKOVA Sara
2 121  HALCINSKA Petra
3 23  KUCEROVA Natalie
4 30 PANZEROVA Marie
5 8 HANKOVA Barbora
6 22  KUBECOVA Karolina
E: 800 m (14)
Starsi pripravka H (M11) (8)
1 26  PAJTAS Simon
2 49  PFEIFFER Robert
3 24  MAIJER Ondrej
4 1 BENES Ondfej
5 51  HALCINSKY Petr
6 20 KRAUS Tomas
7 55  KALOUSEK Tomas
8 58  KAVUR Robin
Starsi pripravka D (Z11) (6)
1 63  VOUITECHOVA Laura
2 43  DROZOVA Magdalena
3 3 BENESOVSKA Karolina
4 115 SVOBODOVA Adéla
5 15  KAPESOVA Valerie
6 122 SAVRNAKOVA Karolina

F: 500 m (17)
Mladsi pripravka H (M09) (5)

1 71  VENIG Karel
2 25  PAJTAS Vojtéch
3 32 SUTTER Frantisek
4 52  UZLIK Matéj
5 28  PAJTAS Petr
Mladsi pripravka D (Z209) (12)
1 36 UBERLACKEROVA Ema
2 42  ZELENA Veronika
3 14 CHU Emma
4 70  VAJOVA Markéta
5 46  BURIANOVA Eliska
6 48  KOCOVA Marie
7 29  PANZEROVA Anna
8 1121 SVANDRLIKOVA Viktorie
9 35 SPERNAKOVA Katefina
10 61  CVARTINSKA Pavla
11 6 CALTOVA Kristyna
12 66 MASOPUSTOVA Anna

Stat Klub / mésto

AK Sokolov
AK Sokolov

AK Sokolov
Triatlet

rr rr

Atletika Ostrov
BCM Krusné Hory
AK Sokolov

AK Sokolov

BK Sokolov

AK Sokolov

Banik Sokolov

FK Olympie Bfezova

AK Sokolov
BCM Krusné Hory
AK Sokolov
AK Sokolov
AK Sokolov
AK Sokolov

rerrrr rrrrrrrry

AK Sokolov
Brezova

AK Sokolov
AK Sokolov
Dolni Rychnov
AK Sokolov
Habartov
Habartov

Sokolov

Atletika Ostrov z.s.
AK Sokolov

AK Sokolov

AK Sokolov

Staré Sedlo

rrrrerr rrrrrrrry

Triatlet Karlovy Vary

AK Sokolov

AK Sokolov

FK Banik Kralovské Pofici
AK Sokolov

AK Sokolov

Atletika Ostrov

AK Sokolov

Triatlet Karlovy Vary
Bfezova

Brezova

AK Sokolov

Triatlet Karlovy Vary
AK Sokolov

SC Start Karlovy Vary
AK Sokolov

Triatlet Karlovy Vary

rrrrrrrrrrrr rrrrr

Nar.

2011
2011

2011
2011

2012
2012
2013
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013

2012
2013
2013
2012
2012
2013

2015
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014

2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2015

2016
2017
2016
2016
2017

2016
2016
2016
2017
2016
2017
2016
2016
2016
2017
2016
2017

éas

9:11.1
9:44.5

8:37.1
11:02.2

5:37.6
6:05.9
6:21.8
6:28.1
6:28.6
7:52.4
7:52.4
9:27.3

6:24.6
6:27.7
6:34.7
7:02.9
7:06.3
7:27.5

3:38.4
3:43.0
3:48.8
4:11.9
4:12.2
4:54.0
5:17.3
5:43.3

3:43.8
3:44.0
4:14.3
4:38.0
5:20.3
5:25.3

2:12.9
2:27.0
2:34.1
2:40.8
2:45.6

2:21.4
2:24.7
2:25.9
2:31.8
2:34.4
2:34.9
2:41.0
2:41.9
2:42.4
2:43.1
3:33.3
3:37.5

Ztrata

+33.4

+02:25.1

+28.3
+44.2
+50.5
+51.0
+02:14.8
+02:14.8
+03:49.7

+3.1
+10.1
+38.3
+41.7
+01:02.9

+4.6
+10.4
+33.5
+33.8
+01:15.6
+01:38.9
+02:04.9

+0.2
+30.5
+54.2
+01:36.5
+01:41.5

+14.1
+21.2
+27.9
+32.7

+3.3
+4.5
+10.4
+13.0
+13.5
+19.6
+20.5
+21.0
+21.7
+01:11.9
+01:16.1

y

Vysledkovy servis

sokotimel

------------ CIPOVA CASOMIRA
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Pof. Start. . Pfijmeni, jméno Stat Klub / mésto Nar. Cas Ztrata
G: 400 m (16)
Nejmladsi pfipravka H (M07) (4)
1 2 BENES Richard - AK Sokolov 2018 1:58.6 -
2 39  SILHAN Pavel - Atleticky oddil T Klaterec 2019 2:03.7 +5.1
3 50 SLAJCHRT Jachym - Bfezova 2019 2:24.4 +25.8
4 7 HAJEK Filip - AK Sokolov 2018 2:32.4 +33.8
Nejmladsi pfipravka D (Z207) (12)
1 41 STRACHOTOVA Ema [ Atletika Ostrov 2018 1:54.8 -
2 68 PAULOVA Ema - Triatlet Karlovy Vary 2018 1:59.6 +4.8
3 56  KALOUSKOVA Eliska - Habartov 2018 2:03.8 +9.0
4 54  LEHECKOVA Katefina - FK Olympie Bfezova 2018 2:03.9 +9.1
5 17  KASALOVA Tereza - AK Sokolov 2018 2:08.8 +14.0
6 57  KALOUSKOVA Adéla - Habartov 2018 2:13.8 +19.0
7 116 VLCKOVA Ema - Chodov 2018 2:15.9 +21.1
8 67 PANAKOVA Amélie b= Triatlet Karlovy Vary 2018 2:18.4 +23.6
9 62  URBANOVA Anezka [~ Sokolov 2018 2:18.8 +24.0
10 117 MARCISOVA Maideni - 2019 2:30.2 +35.4
11 114 SVOBODOVA Zuzana - Bfezova 2018 2:35.9 +41.1
12 119 PIPENBACHER Katrin - 2019 3:51.2 +01:56.4
Startujicich: 104 | V cili: 104 | Neodstartovali: 15
\, y
Vysledkovy servis Tisknuto 18.05.2025 21:15:47 -Stranka 3/ 3
Lo N
sokotime?

----- CIPOVA CASOMIRA



